2006-07 OVERLAY OF VARIOUS CITY STREETS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$280,000 BID OPENING DATE: September 20, 2006

	CONTRACTOR/CITY	GEORGE REED MODESTO		TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON		RODGERS CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	4,145	SY	\$4.80	\$19,896.00	\$3.40	\$14,093.00	\$3.60	\$14,922.00
2	PAVEMENT FABRIC	27,560	SY	\$1.10	\$30,316.00	\$1.25	\$34,450.00	\$1.40	\$38,584.00
3	ASPHALT CONCRETE RECONSTRUCTION	11,180	SF	\$1.60	\$17,888.00	\$1.10	\$12,298.00	\$1.30	\$14,534.00
4	AC (1-1/2" LIFT) "TYPE B" OVERLAY	2,480	N	\$54.00	\$133,920.00	\$60.50	\$150,040.00	\$69.00	\$171,120.00
5	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	30	EΑ	\$282.00	\$8,460.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00
6	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & COVER TO G	32	EΑ	\$279.00	\$8,928.00	\$575.00	\$18,400.00	\$520.00	\$16,640.00
7	ADJUST SURVEY MONUMENT COVER TO	18	EΑ	\$315.00	\$5,670.00	\$375.00	\$6,750.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
8	TYPE "X" PAVEMENT MARKER	9	EA	\$26.00	\$234.00	\$30.00	\$270.00	\$30.00	\$270.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC TYPE III ARROWS	10	EA	\$185.40	\$1,854.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
10	THERMOPLASTIC "STOP" MARKINGS	13	EΑ	\$154.50	\$2,008.50	\$165.00	\$2,145.00	\$190.00	\$2,470.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC " BIKE LANE" MARKINGS	6	EΑ	\$103.00	\$618.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$125.00	\$750.00
12	1 FOOT WIDE THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE)	536	LF	\$3.05	\$1,634.80	\$3.50	\$1,876.00	\$4.00	\$2,144.00
13	DETAIL 23 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	325	LF	\$2.05	\$666.25	\$2.20	\$715.00	\$3.00	\$975.00
14	DETAIL 33 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	2,030	LF	\$3.10	\$6,293.00	\$3.30	\$6,699.00	\$3.50	\$7,105.00
15	DETAIL 38C PAVEMENT MARKINGS	205	LF	\$2.05	\$420.25	\$2.20	\$451.00	\$3.00	\$615.00
16	DETAIL 39 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	4,623	LF	\$0.90	\$4,160.70	\$1.00	\$4,623.00	\$1.00	\$4,623.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIC	1	LS	\$23,750.00	\$23,750.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$266,717.50		\$293,970.00		\$297,652.00
						•	•	•	

	CONTRACTOR/CITY		CONSTRUCTION SONVILLE	GARCIA PAVING FRESNO			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	4,145	SY	\$5.00	\$20,725.00	\$4.25	\$17,616.25
2	PAVEMENT FABRIC	27,560	SY	\$1.15	\$31,694.00	\$1.50	\$41,340.00
3	ASPHALT CONCRETE RECONSTRUCTION	11,180	SF	\$2.00	\$22,360.00	\$2.37	\$26,496.60
4	AC (1-1/2" LIFT) "TYPE B" OVERLAY	2,480	TN	\$65.00	\$161,200.00	\$77.00	\$190,960.00
5	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	30	EA	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00
6	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & COVER TO G	32	EA	\$550.00	\$17,600.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00
7	ADJUST SURVEY MONUMENT COVER TO	18	EA	\$450.00	\$8,100.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
8	TYPE "X" PAVEMENT MARKER	9	EA	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$26.25	\$236.25
9	THERMOPLASTIC TYPE III ARROWS	10	EA	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$189.00	\$1,890.00
10	THERMOPLASTIC "STOP" MARKINGS	13	EA	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$157.50	\$2,047.50
11	THERMOPLASTIC " BIKE LANE" MARKINGS	6	EA	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$105.00	\$630.00
12	1 FOOT WIDE THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE)	536	LF	\$3.00	\$1,608.00	\$3.15	\$1,688.40
13	DETAIL 23 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	325	LF	\$2.00	\$650.00	\$2.10	\$682.50
14	DETAIL 33 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	2,030	LF	\$3.00	\$6,090.00	\$3.15	\$6,394.50
15	DETAIL 38C PAVEMENT MARKINGS	205	LF	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$2.10	\$430.50
16	DETAIL 39 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	4,623	LF	\$1.00	\$4,623.00	\$1.00	\$4,623.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIQ	1	LS	\$27,850.00	\$27,850.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
		TOTAL	. BID		\$320,985.00		\$358,735.50